Install - GMSG1-G
Drawing No. LP0952
Revised 11/2023
Model GMSG1 - Graphite® Strain Gage Module
Installation Guide
1
	z Strain gage module for the Graphite products
	z PID control with reduced overshoot

Red Lion Controls, Inc.
35 Willow Springs Circle York, PA 17406
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Input Modules
Graphite Module, Single Loop, One Strain Gage Input, Relay Outputs, and Analog Output1 GMSG10R0
Graphite Module, Single Loop, One Strain Gage Input, Solid State Outputs, and Analog Output GMSG10S0
Graphite Module, Single Loop, Two Strain Gage Inputs, Relay Outputs, and Analog Output1 GMSG11R0
Graphite Module, Single Loop, Two Strain Gage Inputs, Solid State Outputs, and Analog Output GMSG11S0
A listing of the entire Graphite family of products and accessories can be found at www.redlion.net.
1 Module is not suitable for use in hazardous locations.